Applications
£ DI Water
£ Microelectronics
£ Process Water
£ RO Pre/Postfiltration
£ Semiconductors
£ Water and Wastewater
HP-PESE Series

Request a Quote Today!
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-PESE-26100-0.2213-B-HT)
Available End Cap Configurations
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
#2
Fin226222 FlatSpring
*High temperature construction (cage, core, end caps): maximum temperature 200°F (83.3°C) – available only in 222 or 226 with fin or flat end caps.
   HP   –     PESE     –    26          100    –     0.2              213      – B      –     HT
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS
OPTIONS
HP =
High Purity
Pleating
PESE =
Polyethersulfone
(electronic grade)
26 = 2.67"
(6.78 cm)
  097 = 9-3/4"
  100 = 10"
  200 = 20"
  300 = 30"
  400 = 40"
  0.03 =
  0.1 =
  0.2 =
  0.45 =
  0.65 =
0.03
0.1
0.2
0.45
0.65
  E = EPDM
  B = Buna N
  S = Silicone
  V = Viton
  T = Teflon
 HT = High Temp
(200°F,
93°C)*
D
IF
FE
R
EN
TI
A
L
P
R
ES
S
U
R
E
0
0 2 4 6 8 10
2
4